Round 1 MX-5 Autotest Championship

MX5 club of Western Australia

Monday, 28 September 2009

Results by class

Results by time

Brian Back 545.525 A
Dave Currell 552.114 A
Andrew Cathie 554.453 A
Peter Hein 558.933 A
Jason Hewson 575.794 A
Pete Corboy 499.328 B
David Turk 532.768 B
Matt Kemner 520.492 C
Gary Wotzko 521.010 C
Aart ter Kuile 540.144 C
Barrie Parker 555.315 C
Martin Willis 577.154 C
Don Messenger 583.157 C
Graeme Martin 513.047 D
Simon Corston 531.266 D
David Masters 539.194 D
Chris Kurtis 541.497 D
Carl Marsh 542.706 D
Karl Bailey 561.934 D
Les Proctor 591.996 D
Warwick Gates 490.946 (0]

Warwick Gates
Pete Corboy
Graeme Martin
Matt Kemner
Gary Wotzko
Simon Corston
David Turk
David Masters
Aart ter Kuile
Chris Kurtis
Carl Marsh
Brian Back
Dave Currell
Andrew Cathie
Barrie Parker
Peter Hein

Karl Bailey
Jason Hewson
Martin Willis
Don Messenger
Les Proctor

490.946
499.328
513.047
520.492
521.010
531.266
532.768
539.194
540.144
541.497
542.706
545.525
552.114
554.453
555.315
558.933
561.934
575.794
577.154
583.157
591.996
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Key for classes

Category A is vehicles up to 2000cc MX5 models NA & NB (relatively standard)
Category B is vehicles up to 2000cc MX5 models NA & NB (heavily modified)

Category C is vehicles up to 2000cc MX5 models NC

Category D is vehicles 2001 - 3600cc MX5 any model (*see below)
Outright (all classes combined plus any others that don't fit category A, B or C)




Round 1 MX-5 Autotest Championship

MX5 club of Western Australia
Monday, 28 September 2009

Number Name

1
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Don Messenger
David Masters
Barrie Parker
Jason Hewson
Aart ter Kuile
Peter Hein
Gary Wotzko
Carl Marsh
Andrew Cathie
Dave Currell
Les Proctor
Graeme Martin
Simon Corston
Matt Kemner
Martin Willis
Warwick Gates
Pete Corboy
Brian Back
David Turk
Chris Kurtis
Karl Bailey

TOTAL

583.157
539.194
555.315
575.794
540.144
558.933
521.010
542.706
554.453
552.114
591.996
513.047
531.266
520.492
577.154
490.946
499.328
545.525
532.768
541.497
561.934

CLASS

C
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3rd

1st
2nd

Run1
Daytona

84.290
66.607
71.217
69.730
65.871
69.026
72.619
72.619
67.280
72.619
72.619
64.217
64.389
65.143
72.619
58.095
62.914
68.087
66.575
67.856
71.987

Run 2
Daytona

68.542
64.631
63.894
67.411
64.872
67.327
63.323
65.810
73.055
68.519
70.893
62.198
63.468
62.491
73.055
58.444
62.397
66.705
65.431
64.598
68.733

Run 3
Daytona

72.238
62.659
72.238
67.455
65.077
67.128
62.351
64.388
66.750
67.935
72.238
61.863
63.856
62.207
72.238
57.790
60.188
66.621
65.316
66.549
67.281

Run 4
Daytona

67.632
65.708
63.093
75.093
68.304
69.651
61.386
64.558
65.819
65.576
68.600
61.904
63.389
62.450
68.950
75.093
60.074
66.305
63.763
64.080
66.023

Run5
Muchea

66.690
73.261
73.261
78.059
70.216
73.261
66.389
73.261
71.182
68.230
72.392
65.818
72.470
66.428
73.261
59.100
61.900
70.005
68.235
70.264
73.261

Run 6
Muchea

73.816
69.038
66.634
71.738
68.566
70.218
64.976
68.030
70.200
68.880
72.606
65.328
67.458
68.500
72.771
59.053
63.503
68.703
67.974
69.643
68.000

Run 7
Muchea

70.515
67.946
77.500
73.401
69.063
71.000
65.470
66.482
69.595
70.524
72.581
65.634
68.512
66.966
71.812
62.000
65.635
69.449
68.286
68.433
69.935

Run 8
Muchea

79.434
69.344
67.478
72.907
68.175
71.322
64.496
67.558
70.572
69.831
90.068
66.085
67.724
66.307
72.448
61.371
62.717
69.650
67.188
70.074
76.714



Indicative results - Round 1 MX-5 Autotest Championship

MX5 club of Western Australia
Monday, 28 September 2009

Results by class showing corrected

Results by corrected time

16 Warwick Gates 353.85 (0]

12 Graeme Martin 382.75 D
13 Simon Corston 394.41 D
8 Carl Marsh 396.83 D
2 David Masters 399.33 D
20 Chris Kurtis 403.38 D
21 Karl Bailey 413.23 D
11 Les Proctor 429.31 D
7 Gary Wotzko 382.00 C
14 Matt Kemner 386.85 C
5 Aart ter Kuile 401.62 C

Barrie Parker 405.58 C
1 Don Messenger 419.43 C
15 Martin Willis 430.84 C
17 Pete Corboy 370.78 B
19 David Turk 397.91 B
18 Brian Back 407.43 A
10 Dave Currell 408.97 A
9 Andrew Cathie 410.22 A
6 Peter Hein 416.02 A
4 Jason Hewson 422.64 A

16 Warwick Gates 353.85
17 Pete Corboy 370.78
7  Gary Wotzko 382.00
12 Graeme Martin 382.75
14 Matt Kemner 386.85
13 Simon Corston 394.41
8 Carl Marsh 396.83
19 David Turk 397.91
2 David Masters 399.33
5 Aartter Kuile 401.62
20 Chris Kurtis 403.38
3 Barrie Parker 405.58
18 Brian Back 407.43
10 Dave Currell 408.97
9  Andrew Cathie 410.22
21 Karl Bailey 413.23
6 Peter Hein 416.02
1 Don Messenger 419.43
4  Jason Hewson 422.64
11 Les Proctor 429.31
15 Martin Willis 430.84

OO0O>»O>»0>2>2>O00O00®W@®O0COO0OTO®mO

There has been some discussion regarding dropping your worst time for each course.

If it was the case for this event then this would have been the outcome.






